

TABULATION OF BIDS

Project — HAWAII BELT ROAD KAHUKU TO PAPA Project No. — 11E-01-75 Island — HAWAII				HONOLULU ADVERTISER — Date Advertised — July 18, 21, 23, 25 & 28, 1975 HAWAII TRIBUNE HERALD — July 18 & 21, 1975 Bids Opened — AUGUST 7, 1975 Completion Time — ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120) WORKING DAYS					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT- USED	ALLIED AGGREGATES CORPORATION		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.01	Roadway Excavation	63,000	Cu.Yd.	\$ 3.20	\$201,600.00	\$ 2.50	\$157,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$189,000.00
206.01	Structure Excavation other than at Bridges	90	Cu.Yd.	12.00	1,080.00	17.50	1,575.00	25.00	2,250.00
207.01	Ditch and Channel Excavation	10	Cu.Yd.	3.00	30.00	35.00	350.00	100.00	1,000.00
301.02	Aggregate Subbase	10,050	Cu.Yd.	7.80	78,390.00	9.50	95,475.00	9.00	90,450.00
304.02	Aggregate Base	4,000	Cu.Yd.	9.45	37,800.00	10.75	43,000.00	12.00	48,000.00
401.05	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	3,950	Ton	30.75	121,462.50	35.00	138,250.00	30.00	118,500.00
408.01	MC-30 Liquid Asphalt for Prime Coat	24,600	Gal.	0.60	14,760.00	0.60	14,760.00	0.50	12,300.00
409.70	Bituminous Seal Coat	22,100	Sq.Yd.	0.60	13,260.00	0.55	12,155.00	0.75	16,575.00
508.01	Cement Rubble Masonry	8	Cu.Yd.	115.00	920.00	245.00	1,960.00	200.00	1,600.00
603.0010	Bed Course Material for Culvert	12	Cu.Yd.	10.00	120.00	50.00	600.00	20.00	240.00
603.7220	24-Inch Corrugated Metal Pipe, Sheet Thickness 0.109 Inch or 24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III or 24-Inch Asbestos Cement Pipe, Class III	146	Lin.Ft.	26.00	3,796.00	47.00	6,862.00	60.00	8,760.00
606.311	Guard Rail, Type 3 - Single with Steel Post	5,225	Lin.Ft.	15.20	79,420.00	15.45	80,726.25	12.00	62,700.00
613.01	Centerline Monuments	6	Each	80.00	480.00	45.00	270.00	100.00	600.00
621.50	Regulatory and Warning Sign	1	Each	90.00	90.00	100.00	100.00	150.00	150.00
621.51	Regulatory and Warning Sign with Post	3	Each	180.00	540.00	150.00	450.00	225.00	675.00
629.40	Type D Pavement Markers	350	Each	3.30	1,155.00	3.20	1,120.00	4.00	1,400.00
629.80	Type H Pavement Markers	120	Each	3.30	396.00	3.80	456.00	3.50	420.00
629.90	Type J Pavement Markers	1,680	Each	1.45	2,436.00	1.30	2,184.00	1.50	2,520.00
636.01	Field Office (Not to Exceed \$10,000)		L.S.		8,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00
636.10	Project Site Laboratory (Not to Exceed \$6,000)		L.S.		5,000.00		6,000.00		6,000.00
638.01	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Per Cent of the Sum of all Items Excluding this Item)		L.S.		22,010.00		28,500.00		34,500.00
639.01	Temporary Project Water Pollution Control		F.A.		2,500.00		2,500.00		2,500.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$595,245.50		\$604,793.25		\$610,140.00
DESIGN ENGINEER: A. NISHIMURA									
DATE: August 11, 1975									